
Sr. 
No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

Name 

ST. XAVIERS HIGH SCHOOLAND JUNIOR COLLEGE 

Mr. Wilson D'souza 

Mrs. Elizabeth 
Noronha 

Mrs. Leena David 

Dr. Chandrashekhar 
Dabhadkar 

Mrs. Bhagyashri 
Salunkhe 

Mrs. Julie D'souza 

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

Mrs. Asnita Hatkar 

Mr. Sunny Jadhav 

Mrs. Vaishali Metha 

Mr. Nikhil Pawar 

ST. XAVIER'S EDUCATION SOCIETY 

CBSE Affiliation NO:- 1131317 

Designation 

President 

Secretary 

Let your light skine 

Educationalist 
Member 

Member 

Educationalist 
Member 

Member 
Teacher 

Member 

Legal 
Consultant 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Occupation 

Manager, St. 
Xavier's School and 

junior College, 
Shirgaon-Mahad 

Principal, St. 
Xavier's School and 

junior College, 
Shirgaon-Mahad 
Principal, J.M. 
Rathi School, 

(C.B.S.E.) Roha 

Doctor 

Principal, 
Dharmaveer Anand 

Dighe School, 
Birwadi, Mahad. 

(CBSE) 
Teacher, St. 

Xavier's School and 

junior College, 
Shirgaon-Mahad 

Teacher, St. 
Xavier's School and 

junior College, 
Shirgaon-Mahad 

Advocate 

Business 

Service 

Address 

Maitri Park, 
Ladawali-Mahad. 

Crystal Bungalow, 
Ladawali-Mahad. 

Roha. 

Prabhat Colony, 
Mahad 

Ex-President, 

Navenagar, Mahad 

Chambharkhind, 
Mahad 

Prabhat Colony, 
Mahad 

Dasturi Naka, Mahad 

Dasturi Naka, Mahad 

Contact No. 

Principai 

9921453644 

9763920987 

7447430730 

9422691791 

7276588122 

9421253488 

9604148103 

9527579999 

8087443848 

7385281 140 

Atested By' 

SL.Xaiet's Sico & Ji Calege. Shirgaos- Malad 

Xavierite Hills, Mahad -Vinhere Road, At. Shirgaon, Post-Chochinde, Tal. Mahad, Dist. Raigad,402301 
Ph. 7447798818 Webpage- www.stxaviersmahad.com Email- info @stxavieresmahad.com 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

