

Let your light shine

ST. XAVIER'S EDUCATION SOCIETY

ST. XAVIER'S HIGH SCHOOL AND JUNIOR COLLEGE

CBSE Affiliation NO:- 1131317

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Occupation	Address	Contact No.
1.	Mr. Wilson D'souza	President	Manager, St. Xavier's School and junior College, Shirgaon-Mahad	Maitri Park, Ladawali-Mahad.	9921453644
2.	Mrs. Elizabeth Noronha	Secretary	Principal, St. Xavier's School and junior College, Shirgaon-Mahad	Crystal Bungalow, Ladawali-Mahad.	9763920987
3.	Mrs. Leena David	Educationalist Member	Principal, J.M. Rathi School, (C.B.S.E.) Roha	Roha.	7447430730
4.	Dr. Chandrashekhar Dabhadkar	Member	Doctor	Prabhat Colony, Mahad	9422691791
5.	Mrs. Bhagyashri Salunkhe	Educationalist Member	Principal, Dharmaveer Anand Dighe School, Birwadi, Mahad. (CBSE)	Ex-President,	7276588122
6.	Mrs. Julie D'souza	Member Teacher	Teacher, St. Xavier's School and junior College, Shirgaon-Mahad	Navenagar, Mahad	9421253488
7.	Mrs. Asmita Hatkar	Member	Teacher, St. Xavier's School and junior College, Shirgaon-Mahad	Chambharkhind, Mahad	9604148103
8.	Mr. Sunny Jadhav	Legal Consultant	Advocate	Prabhat Colony, Mahad	9527579999
9.	Mrs. Vaishali Metha	Parent Member	Business	Dasturi Naka, Mahad	8087443848
10.	Mr. Nikhil Pawar	Parent Member	Service	Dasturi Naka, Mahad	7385281140

Aftested By:

Principal
St Xavier's School & Jr. College, Shirgaon-Mahad